
151/143

151/142

151/144

151/307151/308

151/313

151/139

151/141

15
1/

13
7

151/145

151/146

151/305

15
1/

30
4

/148

/149

/150

/151

151/147

151/306

151/132

151/131

/152
151/153

15
1/

15
4

/138

/135
/136

/133
/312
/311

/302
/303

/310
/309

15
1/

14
0

/1
34

Kindertages-
stätte u.
Jugendfreizeit-
heim

63

65

61

151/1

W
ei

ße
nb

ur
ge

r S
tr

afl
e 

(B
 2

)

Sa
n  

- 
C

ar
lo

s 
- 

St
ra

ß e

La
ng

ga
ss

w
ie

se
nw

eg

Am Röthenbacher  Landgraben

Röthenbacher Landgraben

75.9

N
W

 61 - 17.3

75.9

N
W

 6
1 

- 
17

.2

Schulzentrum

Schule BA II

SPORTHALLE
RÖTHENBACH OST

Lageplan
M 1/1000

R. KRAUSS           ARCHITEKT / DIPL. ING.
ADAM KRAFT STR. 7  90 419 NÜRNBERG
T: 0911/ 940 26 96    F: 0911/ 940 26 97

DATUM: 23.06.2005


